
Ministry Opportunities
Young Adult Women: Connect with other young adult women in community groups. 
Contact Ann Difani | andifani@fellowshipnwa.org

College Women: Connect with other college women in community groups. 
Contact Ailee Pearce | aipearce@fellowshipnwa.org

Worship Team Women: Connect with opportunities to use your artistic gifts in worship 
settings. Contact Kelly Parks | keparks@fellowshipnwa.org

Prayer Team: Pray for our church and its leadership. 
Contact Carolyn Schmitt | cschmitt5@cox.net

Discipleship: Be a mentor. Be mentored. 
Contact Melody Couch | couchgirls@gmail.com | Alex Co�man | alexadams1025@gmail.com 
| Kenadie Ezell | kenadie.ezell@outlook.com  

SOS: Be part of the team that ministers to those that need a meal or a card of 
encouragement. Contact Pat Smith | psmith123@icloud.com

Ladies of Grace: Prison Ministry Bible studies and prayer 
Contact Carolyn | cschmitt5@cox.net

Moms & Munchkins: Looking for community as a mom with preschoolers? 
Contact Jennifer White | mitmer1@yahoo.com

Homeschool Connection: Connect with other homeschooling families in NWA. Contact 
Jennifer White | mitmer1@yahoo.com

Loving Choices Liaison: Connect with this ministry as they provide free and confidential 
services to help with pregnancy and other reproductive health issues, as well as the 
Rachel Ministry, designed to provide freedom and healing from past abortion and loss. 
Contact Kristy Scott | kfscott@cox.net

Women’s Booth in Worship Foyer: Sunday mornings | Rotating booth volunteers help keep 
women informed about events and happenings within the Fayetteville community of 
women. 
Contact Margo Bodishbaugh |  mabodishbaugh@fellowshipnwa.org 

GAP (Grandparents as Parents): GAP/Grandparents As Parents | Are you or someone you 
know raising grandchildren full-time? GAP Advisory Panel can help. 
Connect at gap@fellowshipnwa.org.



Fellowship Fayetteville Ministry Contacts
Congregational Leader: Clark Nolen | clnolen@fellowshipnwa.org

FayetteKids, Birth-Preschool: Gretchen Friesen | grfriesen@fellowshipnwa.org

FayetteKids, Kindergarten – 6thgrade: Aaron Parks | aparks@fellowshipnwa.org

FSM, 7th-12thgrade: Tad Moore | tamoore@fellowshipnwa.org

Young Adults: Ann Difani | andifani@fellowshipnwa.org, David Matthews | 
damatthews@fellowshipnwa.org

College: Ailee Pearce | aipearce@fellowshipnwa.org, Josh Barnard | 
jobarnard@fellowshipnwa.org

Community Groups: Michael Smith | mismith@fellowshipnwa.org

Women’s Ministry: Margo Bodishbaugh| mabodishbaugh@fellowshipnwa.org

Women in Worship: Kelly Parks | keparks@fellowshipnwa.org

Connections: Matt Slavik | mslavik@fellowshipnwa.org (Sunday greeters, co�ee bar, 
parking attendants, prayer room attendants)

Care and Counseling: Ray Wagoner | rawagoner@fellowshipnwa.org
(counseling | periodic Grief Share groups | periodic Grief Support and Divorce Care 
groups hosted at Rogers campus)

Production Coordination: Andy Petry | anpetry@fellowshipnwa.org

Celebrate Recovery: Andrea Barnett | anbarnett@fellowshipnwa.org (communion 
helpers | worship service ushers | baptisms)
  
Merge (eight-week pre-marital experience) and re|engage (16-week marriage 
enrichment program, Rogers campus): Garland Autry | gaautry@fellowshipnwa.org  


